Summer 2024 Lecture Offerings

Lecture Name

Online Shopping

Reddit at a Glance

Gardening Tech at a Glance

Understanding Internet Plans

Streaming and Smart TVs

Youtube

Intro to Booking Vacation Stays
Online

Online Travel Sites

Ride Sharing Apps

Tech Tips for Disaster
Preparedness

Nextdoor

Intro to Estate Planning Tools and
Resources

intro to Al

Date

7/8/2024

7/11/2024

7/12/2024

7/15/2024

7/18/2024

7/19/2024

7/22/2024

7/25/2024

7/26/2024

8/5/2024

8/8/2024

8/9/2024

8/12/2024

Day

Mon

Thur

Fri

Mon

Thur

Fri

Mon

Thur

Fri

Mon

Thur

Fri

Mon

SENIORPLANET

COLORADO FROM-AARP

Time

3:30PM- 4:30PM

2:00PM-3:00PM

10:00AM-11:00AM

3:30PM-4:30PM

2:00PM-3:00PM

10:00AM-11:00AM

3:30PM- 4:30PM

2:00PM-3:00PM

10:00AM-11:00AM

3:30PM-4:30PM

2:00PM-3:00PM

10:00AM-11:00AM

3:30PM- 4:30PM

@ Visit the center at 7585 E Academy Blvd Denver, CO 80230



Summer 2024 Lecture Offerings

Lecture Name

Everyday Uses for Al

Al Image Generators

P2P Payments

intro to Digital Wallets

Ebay and Paypal

Google Workspace

Google Maps

Smartphone Camera Uses Beyond

Photography

Digital Storytelling

Digital Legacy at a Glance

Digital Scrapbooking Tools

Date

8/15/2024

8/16/2024

8/26/2024

8/29/2024

8/30/2024

9/2/2024

9/5/2024

9/6/2024

9/9/2024

9/12/2024

9/13/2024

Day

Thur

Fri

Mon

Thur

Fri

Mon

Thur

Fri

Mon

Thur

Fri

SENIORPLANET

COLORADO FROM-AARP

Time

2:00PM-3:00PM

10:00AM-11:00AM

3:30PM- 4:30PM

2:00PM-3:00PM

10:00AM-11:00AM

3:30PM-4:30PM

2:00PM-3:00PM

10:00AM-11:00AM

3:30PM- 4:30PM

2:00PM-3:00PM

10:00AM-11:00AM

@ Visit the center at 7585 E Academy Blvd Denver, CO 80230



