Summer 2024 Lecture Offerings



		COLO	COLORADO FROM AAR	
Lecture Name	Date	Day	Time	
Online Shopping	7/8/2024	Mon	3:30PM- 4:30PM	
Reddit at a Glance	7/11/2024	Thur	2:00PM-3:00PM	
Gardening Tech at a Glance	7/12/2024	Fri	10:00AM-11:00AM	
Understanding Internet Plans	7/15/2024	Mon	3:30PM-4:30PM	
Streaming and Smart TVs	7/18/2024	Thur	2:00PM-3:00PM	
Youtube	7/19/2024	Fri	10:00AM-11:00AM	
Intro to Booking Vacation Stays Online	7/22/2024	Mon	3:30PM- 4:30PM	
Online Travel Sites	7/25/2024	Thur	2:00PM-3:00PM	
Ride Sharing Apps	7/26/2024	Fri	10:00AM-11:00AM	
Tech Tips for Disaster Preparedness	8/5/2024	Mon	3:30PM-4:30PM	
Nextdoor	8/8/2024	Thur	2:00PM-3:00PM	
Intro to Estate Planning Tools and Resources	8/9/2024	Fri	10:00AM-11:00AM	
Intro to Al	8/12/2024	Mon	3:30PM- 4:30PM	
Visit the center at 7585 E Academy Blvd Denver, CO 80230				



Summer 2024 Lecture Offerings



Janimici 2024 Ecctar		COLO	COLORADO FROM ARP	
Lecture Name	Date	Day	Time	
Everyday Uses for Al	8/15/2024	Thur	2:00PM-3:00PM	
Al Image Generators	8/16/2024	Fri	10:00AM-11:00AM	
P2P Payments	8/26/2024	Mon	3:30PM- 4:30PM	
Intro to Digital Wallets	8/29/2024	Thur	2:00PM-3:00PM	
Ebay and Paypal	8/30/2024	Fri	10:00AM-11:00AM	
Google Workspace	9/2/2024	Mon	3:30PM-4:30PM	
Google Maps	9/5/2024	Thur	2:00PM-3:00PM	
Smartphone Camera Uses Beyond Photography	9/6/2024	Fri	10:00AM-11:00AM	
Digital Storytelling	9/9/2024	Mon	3:30PM- 4:30PM	
Digital Legacy at a Glance	9/12/2024	Thur	2:00PM-3:00PM	
Digital Scrapbooking Tools	9/13/2024	Fri	10:00AM-11:00AM	
☑ Visit the center at 7585 E Academy Blvd Denver, CO 80230				